SNH Sleeving – Technical Data Sheet
Revision 2 – January 2024
Product Data
Storage:
Cool dry place out of direct sunlight
Material:
Polyolefin
Operating Temperature:

• Good Dielectric strength
• Black as standard
• RoHS Compliant
Characters can be printed in single or multi-lines of any length, from once to multiple times around the
sleeve, in horizontal, vertical or Variaxial ®. (Combination of horizontal and vertical formats)
Order Information
Marked SNH Sleeving
Minimum Diameter
Supplied (ID)
Maximum Diameter
Recovered (ID)
Recovered ID Bore
(mm)
Product code (see order
code information below)
3.2 1.6 0.7 SNHM32BK
4.8 2.4 0.85 SNHM48BK
6.4 3.2 0.90 SNHM64BK
9.5 4.8 1.00 SNHM95BK
12.7 6.4 1.2 SNHM127BK
19.1 9.5 1.4 SNHM191BK
25.4 12.7 1.8 SNHM254BK
Plain Cut Sleeving
Minimum Diameter
Supplied (ID)
Maximum Diameter
Recovered (ID)
Recovered ID Bore
(mm)
Product code (see order
code information below)
3.2 1.6 0.7 SNHP32BK
4.8 2.4 0.85 SNHP48BK
6.4 3.2 0.90 SNHP64BK
9.5 4.8 1.00 SNHP95BK
12.7 6.4 1.2 SNHP127BK
19.1 9.5 1.4 SNHP191BK
25.4 12.7 1.8 SNHP254BK
Please contact us for any sizes not listed…….
Other colours available on request.
SNH Sleeving – Technical Data Sheet
Revision 2 – January 2024